PRODUGAO DE HORTALICAS

CPF

03330598590

33568600544

05030537597

02453493590

53500687504

86187592522

06057584503

62779036591

04938391511

06924318533

06057708598

07226958538

NOME

MELANIA SOUZA SANTOS

LOZANIA SANTOS LOBO

SIDNEI DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

JONAS BOMFIM DA SILVA

RAIMUNDA JUSSINEL ROCHA PRADO

VERONICA SOUZA SANTOS

NOELSON DOMINGOS DE JESUS

FERNANDO JESUS SANTOS

NAIARA BATISTA FERREIRA

MARLUCIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS

SILVANA FAGUNDES BOMFIM COSTA

JAQUELINE SILVA ACIOLI DA SILVEIRA

CLASSIFICACAO

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2° CHAMADA



