

PRODUÇÃO DE HORTALIÇAS

CPF	NOME	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	STATUS
03330598590	MELANIA SOUZA SANTOS	21	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
33568600544	LOZANIA SANTOS LOBO	22	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
05030537597	SIDNEI DOS SANTOS CARDOSO	23	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
02453493590	JONAS BOMFIM DA SILVA	24	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
53500687504	RAIMUNDA JUSSINEL ROCHA PRADO	25	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
86187592522	VERONICA SOUZA SANTOS	26	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
06057584503	NOELSON DOMINGOS DE JESUS	27	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
62779036591	FERNANDO JESUS SANTOS	28	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
04938391511	NAIARA BATISTA FERREIRA	29	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
06924318533	MARLUCIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS	30	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
06057708598	SILVANA FAGUNDES BOMFIM COSTA	31	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA
07226958538	JAQUELINE SILVA ACIOLI DA SILVEIRA	32	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 2º CHAMADA